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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

for no.

Impact protection

e For tool trolley No. 93
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Impact protection

93

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

90432710
4018754336692
93 RAMMSCHUTZ NEUTRAL

168

30

15

205

147

17

0.512295 dm3
90432710

0,038

0,000

0,004
4018754336692
CHINA
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
94032080

1

38¢g
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Variants.

Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN

90432653 93 RAMMSCHUTZ Impact protection 4018754327799

90432710 93 RAMMSCHUTZ NEUTRAL Impact protection 4018754336692
GTIN-Code.

470

1875473366

92

Spare parts/spare part for.

98830178
Range of tools with tool
trolley
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